

**16-22MAR12 - Rock Quarry Rd., Gans Rd., & Bearfield Rd. Asphalt Overlay
Pavement Preservation 2012**

BID TABULATION			APAC Missouri		Christensen Construction	
Description	Unit	Qty.	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
REMOVALS - (INCLUDES DRIVE APPROACH MILLINGS)	LS	1	\$5,200.55	\$5,200.55	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TYPE 1 ROLLED STONE - (DRIVEWAY TRANSITIONS)	TON	100	\$37.80	\$3,780.00	\$70.00	\$7,000.00
TYPE 1 ROCK SHOULDER STABILIZATION	CY	123	\$128.70	\$15,830.10	\$110.00	\$13,530.00
ROADWAY MILLING	SY	245	\$15.00	\$3,675.00	\$10.00	\$2,450.00
DIG OUT REPAIR	SY	1072	\$70.70	\$75,790.40	\$65.00	\$69,680.00
DIG OUT REPAIR - EXTRA DEPTH	CY	20	\$94.00	\$1,880.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
24" CMP - ALUMINIZED	LF	36	\$115.80	\$4,168.80	\$200.00	\$7,200.00
ROADWAY CROSS-PIPE REPLACEMENT PATCH	SY	15	\$299.00	\$4,485.00	\$200.00	\$3,000.00
6"X12" ROCK LINING W/ FABRIC (1' THICK)	SY	34	\$62.00	\$2,108.00	\$150.00	\$5,100.00
ASPHALT WEDGE/LEVELING COURSE (0.5" AVG.)	TON	834	\$72.65	\$60,590.10	\$76.00	\$63,384.00
ASPHALT BP-2 SURFACE COURSE (1.5")	TON	2517	\$72.65	\$182,860.05	\$76.00	\$191,292.00
Bid Total				\$364,818.00		\$371,636.00